AME, Inc.
1
AME8815 1.5A CMOS LDO
n Typical Application
n Functional Block Diagram
l  Very Low Dropout Voltage
l  Guaranteed 1.5A Output
l  Accurate to within 1.5%

AME8815AEDS330
AME8815
AEDS330
yyww
3.30 TO-263 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEDS475
AME8815
AEDS475
yyww
4.75 TO-263 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEDS500
AME8815
AEDS500
yyww
5.00 TO-263 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT150 ASPyww 1.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT150Z ASPyww 1.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT180 AQUyww 1.80 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT180Z AQUyww 1.80 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT250 APRyww 2.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT250Z APRyww 2.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT330 AKCyww 3.30 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT330Z AKCyww 3.30 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT475 AQRyww 4.75 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815AEGT500 AQSyww 5.00 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME, Inc.
6
1.5A CMOS LDOAME8815
n Ordering Information (contd.)

AME8815BEDS330
AME8815
BEDS330
yyww
3.30 TO-263 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEDS475
AME8815
BEDS475
yyww
4.75 TO-263 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEDS500
AME8815
BEDS500
yyww
5.00 TO-263 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT150 AJYyww 1.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT150Z AJYyww 1.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT180 AJZyww 1.80 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT180Z AJZyww 1.80 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT250 AKByww 2.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT250Z AKByww 2.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT330 AKDyww 3.30 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT330Z AKDyww 3.30 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT475 AMNyww 4.75 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8815BEGT500 AQTyww 5.00 SOT-223 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME, Inc.
8
1.5A CMOS LDOAME8815
Parameter Maximum Unit